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1 |Cherpillod Laurent 1977 |E |TS Froideville 79| 45.2159] 183.2 | 70.-

2 |oguey André 1959 |V |AG Le Sépey 76| 47.5|59| 182.5 | 50.-

3 |Berger Christophe 1977 |E  |TS Froideville 771 46.2159( 182.2 | 30.-
4 |Bill Christiane D [1950 |SV [Misterdam, Baulmes 78| 45.0159] 182.0
5 |Carvin Bruno 1962 |[E  |Misterdam, Baulmes 80|46.5155]| 181.5
6 |Renaud Simon 1971 |E TS Gimel 78| 44.8158| 180.8
7 |Nikles Roger 1966 |E |FS Brittelen-Treiten 76|45.6159| 180.6
8 |Guex Fabienne D (1960 |V Amis du Tir Le BFB 76]45.1159] 180.1
9 [Martinet Renato 1959 |V |TS Froideville 76| 46.0|158( 180.0
10 |Traber Jean-Jacques 1959 |V |TS Yverdonnois 75147.01571179.0
11 |Oguey Frédéric 1983 [E  |AG Le Sépey 78(43.9157| 178.9
12 |Mermod Claude 1960 |V Misterdam, Baulmes 78| 45.8|55|1 178.8
13 |Goy Sébastien 1993 |[E |AG Ballens 76|45.2|57| 178.2
14 |Pittet Sébastien 1968 |E Fleur de Lys, St-Prex 75| 46.0157| 178.0
15 |Broénimann Christophe 1967 |E Nouvelle Cible de Port-Valais 76| 44.8|57| 177.8
16 |Jacquemoud Jonas 2004 |U21 |Asso Val d'llliez-St-Mauride-Vérossaz 76144757 177.7
17 |Dufaux Pierre-Alain 1949 |SV |Le Mousquet du Prieuré 76| 46.5|55| 177.5
18 [Marquis Stéphane 1960 |V  |Misterdam, Baulmes 76| 455|56| 177.5
19 |Fluri Marc 1988 |E  |Chabrey 76|46.2|55| 177.2
20 |Sciboz Hubert 1968 |E Les Mousquetaires, Treyvaux 76144.2|57|177.2
21 |Chappuis Nicolas 1972 |E |TS Froideville 75| 45.2|57| 177.2
22 |Goy Patrick 1967 |E AG Ballens 75|44.0158| 177.0
23 |Moret Olivier 1958 |V |TS Froideville 72| 45.9|159( 176.9
24 |Boiteux Eric 1942 |SV |TS Yverdonnois 76| 44.8|56]| 176.8
25 |Progin Kévin 1990 |[E |Les Mousquetaires, Treyvaux 77| 44.7|55( 176.7
26 |Giroud Martial 1970 |E Amis du Tir Le BFB 74| 46.7|56| 176.7
27 |Ruggiero Tanguy 1992 |[E [TS Gimel 75144.6|57| 176.6
28 |Winkler Angelika D |1969 |E FS Brittelen-Treiten 75|415|60| 176.5
29 [Hubscher Hans 1962 |E FS Brittelen-Treiten 78| 43.4|55( 176.4
30 |Guex Daniel 1960 |V Amis du Tir Le BFB 73]144.1159] 176.1
31 [Buller Michel 1946 |SV |Misterdam, Baulmes 75| 44.0157( 176.0
32 |Weber Stefan 1971 |E FS Brittelen-Treiten 74|44.7|57| 175.7
33 |Oguey Bernard 1951 |SV |AG Le Sépey 76|43.5|56| 175.5
34 |Zehnder Carine D |1974 |E Gland-Le Chéne 77141.9|56| 174.9
35 |Kiener Jean-Pierre 1959 |V |AG Ballens 741 44.8|56( 174.8
36 |Roy Alain 1966 |E Misterdam, Baulmes 73|46.7|55| 174.7
37 |Pasche Daniel 1954 |V |TS Gimel 75144.0|55| 174.0
38 |Perren Pierre-Frangois 1970 |E |AG Le Sépey 74]45.0155| 174.0
39 [Sapin Jean-Marc 1947 |SV |TS Morgien 76| 43.0155( 174.0
40 |Sciboz Jean-Marc 1965 |E Le Mousquet du Prieuré 74145.0155( 174.0
41 |Rose Denis 1955 [V |TS Yverdonnois 75| 44.8|54( 173.8
42 |Légeret Denis 1965 |E Misterdam, Baulmes 754281561 173.8
43 |Romang Danick 1992 |[E  |Cie des Mousquetaires Corcelles-Cormondréche |74|44.6|55( 173.6
44 |Delessert Fabrice 1971 |E Fleur de Lys, St-Prex 73143.3|571173.3
45 [Moret Sophie D (1993 |E  |Amis du Tir Le BFB 741429(56| 172.9
46 |Genoud Willy 1954 |V Amis du Tir Le BFB 73|43.9|56| 172.9
47 |Kiener Ronny 1991 [E  |AG Ballens 76| 44.2]152(172.2
48 |Borloz Olivier 1974 |E AG Le Sépey 7714115411721
49 |Sciboz Pascal 1965 |[E  |Les Mousquetaires, Treyvaux 751 39.1|58| 172.1
50 |Sauteur Patrice 1955 |V |Les Mousquetaires, Treyvaux 77|41.8|53| 171.8
51 |Benoit Christian 1966 |[E  |Misterdam, Baulmes 73| 43.6|55( 171.6
52 |Hall Stéphane 1994 |E TS Gimel 75141.4155(171.4
53 |Baudois Julien 1985 |E  |Sté de tir Porsel 71144.4156]|171.4
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74
75
76
77
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79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

De Pascale Angelo
Girardet Gilbert
Geretti Dominique
Oguey Pierre
Moraz Ronald
Auberson Serge
Luthi Martin

Fluri René

Tétard Léonce
Ceppi Jean-Pierre
Wenger Jean-Marc
Renaud Gabriel
Duc Jocelyn
Waeber Louis
Barras Roger
Frutiger Vincent
Lysek René
Dénéréaz Michel
Beutler Cédric
Benoit Roland
Widmayer Sacha
Buschor Andreas
Parisod Gaston
Moret Roger

Pouly Gérard
Favez Gilbert
Masset Jean-Marie
Priestnall Kevin
Barbezat Eric
Beutler Mathieu
Mamin Eric
Gavillet Jean-Claude
Dubuis Laurent
Perret Charles-André
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1956
1963
1976
1986
1965
1953
1971
1959
1958
1970
1942
1980
1959
1935
1962
1946
1958
1955
1949
1946
1997
1967
1948
1946
1956
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Les 3B

TS Yverdonnois
Misterdam, Baulmes
Amis du Tir Le BFB
Misterdam, Baulmes
Misterdam, Baulmes

Le Mousquet du Prieuré
Lausanne Carabiniers

Le Mousquet du Prieuré
Misterdam, Baulmes
Misterdam, Baulmes

TS Gimel

Ste de Tir Chable-Cheyres
Les Mousquetaires, Treyvaux
Misterdam, Baulmes

TS Gimel

Misterdam, Baulmes

AG Ballens

Fleur de Lys, St-Prex
Misterdam, Baulmes
Gland-Le Chéne

FS Bruttelen-Treiten
Lausanne Carabiniers
Amis du Tir Le BFB

Le Mousquet du Prieuré
Nouvelle Cible de Port-Valais
Sté de Tir Chable-Cheyres
Duillier-Prangins

AG Rochefort

Fleur de Lys, St-Prex
Fleur de Lys, St-Prex
Duillier-Prangins
Misterdam, Baulmes

Sté de Tir La Sagne

70
73
7
71
68
73
70
69
72
69
74
70
71
70
71
68
68
72
68
69
70
69
67
73
71
66
71
66
67
73
69
66
71
65

452
44.0
4.7
46.5
455
44.2
44.0
46.2
434
45.8
38.4
42.1
38.6
435
405
43.1
45.0
429
438
43.1
43.0
40.7
423
40.3
42.0
44.1
41.9
424
43.0
39.0
435
39.1
39.5
39.0

56
54
52
53
57
53
56
54
53
53
55
55
57
53
55
55
53
51
54
53
52
55
55
51
51
53
50
54
52
50
49
51
44
50

171.2
171.0
170.7
170.5
170.5
170.2
170.0
169.2
168.4
167.8
167.4
167.1
166.6
166.5
166.5
166.1
166.0
165.9
165.8
165.1
165.0
164.7
164.3
164.3
164.0
163.1
162.9
162.4
162.0
162.0
161.5
156.1
154.5
154.0




